1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH (
GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11124jrr1N2dw33oF9SHCCUQh

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 07:48:46
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 23zQbfiZTfoyVeYGKm3S
Date & Time: